
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9719180

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE RACING COMMISSION

Title SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF DOUBLE SWING FRAMELESS CLEAR TEMPERED
GLASS DOOR

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: PRC-2023-020

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Repair and
Maintenance Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 50,000.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Liza Malabag Lansangan
Administrative Officer V
4th Flr. Electra House Bldg.,
Esteban St.
Legaspi Village
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1200
63-2-88137778
63-2-88137778
bac@philracom.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 5

Date Published 05/05/2023

Last Updated / Time 05/05/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 12/05/2023 09:00 AM

Description
 
SPECIFICATIONS:

Supply and Installation of 12mm Double swing Frameless clear tempered glass door 
with 1-3/4 x 4 rectangular tube powder coated white 
2mm header and 1mm side frame. 
Complete patch fitting accessories. 
Top patch, bottom patch, patch lock, pivot, 
24" H-type handle, 
2pcs Sticker logo.
Approx: 2400mm H x 2090mm W

PLACE OF DELIVERY:
PHILIPPINE RACING COMMISSION
4TH FLOOR ELECTRA HOUSE BLDG., ESTEBAN ST.,
LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Payment shall be made within ten (10) days after submission of the Billing Statement and Certificate of
Completion and Acceptance.

Created by Liza Malabag Lansangan

Date Created 04/05/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

